
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 4 EDILSON SOUZA FERREIRA 20 M2024 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

02:52:47.63

2 47 DHISLEY BRITO 27 M2529 - M E NILO BIKES 02:52:47.95

3 24 DANIEL RODRIGUES DE LIMA 38 M3539 - M A2 TROPIKAL BIKE 03:00:24.30

4 31 JESUS MELQUISEDEC DO 
NASCIMENTO MACEDO

42 M4044 - M B1 GILSON BAHIA 03:02:15.12

5 11 ADALCINO DE SOUZA ALVES FILHO 25 M2529 - M 30 GILSON BAHIA 03:02:15.57

6 58 MATEUS LOPES FERNANDES 24 M2024 - M 30 03:04:39.67

7 2 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA 18 M1819 - M E BIKE CENTER 03:05:06.27

8 9 FRANCISCO JUNIOR ALVES DE 
SOUSA

23 M2024 - M 30 BIKE ON 03:05:11.36

9 34 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 42 M4044 - M B1 JAICÓS BIKE 03:05:16.50

10 14 ALLAN GUIMARÃES 32 M3034 - M A1 PICOS PEDAL CLUBE/ 
LOJA PPR/ ADB

03:07:22.13

11 16 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 30 M3034 - M A1 COSPE FOGO 03:07:24.09

12 7 RONALDO VILA NOVA RODRIGUES 28 M2529 - M 30 03:12:07.93

13 3 ALISSON FAGUNDES 21 M2024 - M E SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:14:08.46

14 59 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA 43 M4044 - M B1 GOLAS 03:21:13.30

15 1 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA 32 M3034 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

03:21:14.14

16 22 LUCIANO DA SILVA PRIMO 37 M3539 - M A2 SM BIKES 03:21:19.00

17 26 FLEQSON REIS SOUZA 44 M4044 - M B1 NILO BIKE 03:22:05.09

18 48 JOAN IVILO PEREIRA SILVA 31 M3034 - M A1 03:22:16.66

19 51 ARAKEN MARTINS ALENCAR 45 M4549 - M B2 03:22:17.55

20 30 JOSÉ WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO 
( BETO CURDULINO)

42 M4044 - M B1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:22:18.29

21 57 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO 27 M2529 - M 30 OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:25:23.27

22 13 ROGÉRIO ALMEIDA 32 M3034 - M A1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:26:41.36

23 33 ALCEBIADES DE ARAUJO SILVA 44 M4044 - M B1 ADB RACING TEAM 03:28:49.20

24 21 ALEXSANDRO BARROS E SILVA 39 M3539 - M A2 TECHPRO 03:28:50.29

25 52 ROGERIO SOUZA 47 M4549 - M B2 03:31:57.67

26 15 SAMUEL DE SOUSA ALMONDES BRITO 34 M3034 - M A1 ADB RACING TEAM 03:33:05.49

27 25 FÁBIO CARREIRO 36 M3539 - M A2 PEDRO II BIKE TEAM 03:33:06.03

28 29 EDERILSON MESQUITA SILVA 43 M4044 - M B1 BIKE ON 03:35:41.41

29 49 MEIRELLES S SOUZA 38 M3539 - M A2 03:35:46.13

30 19 JORGE BORBA DE PAULA FILHO 31 M3034 - M A1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:35:51.33

31 35 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 49 M4549 - M B2 SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:38:23.06

32 20 ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DO NASCIMENTO 37 M3539 - M A2 GARROTE RADICAL 03:39:45.68
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

33 53 FRANCISCO OSMARIO 55 M5559 - M C2 SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:43:27.90

34 27 CLAUDIO VILELA DA SILVA 41 M4044 - M B1 TURMA DA BIKE 03:47:09.56

35 50 ANTONIO JOSÉ BARBOSA NETO 47 M4549 - M B2 PM PEDAL 03:47:30.36

36 43 JOSÉ BENEDITO NETO 50 M5054 - M C1 PM PEDAL 03:47:31.23

37 17 LEANDRO DE SOUSA ROMAO 33 M3034 - M A1 COSPE FOGO 03:47:52.84

38 56 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 58 M5559 - M C2 03:52:42.37

39 18 MICHELANGELO DOS SANTOS 
EVANGELISTA 

32 M3034 - M A1 AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:52:42.48

40 62 WENNYO ERICO BEZERRA DE SOUSA 36 M3539 - M A2 OFICINA BIKES SERVIÇO 
/ CORPUS ACADEMIA 

ARARIPINA

03:52:43.26

41 44 CÉSAR DE ALMEIDA COUTINHO 51 M5054 - M C1 MOTO BIKE SÃO 
FRANCISCO 

03:55:58.32

42 54 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA 59 M5559 - M C2 03:56:01.00

43 45 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA 59 M5559 - M C2 PAPA LÉGUAS 03:56:04.93

44 41 JUAREIS VITORIO DOS SANTOS 50 M5054 - M C1 GOLAS 03:57:23.65

45 12 CARLOS EDUARDO 19 M1819 - M 30 JACOBIKE 04:02:46.32

46 39 JESUS JANILSON ARRAIS 53 M5054 - M C1 PATATIVA BIKE 04:03:13.10

47 60 HÉLDER DIAS ARAÚJO 46 M4549 - M B2 HÉLDER SUPLEMENTOS 04:03:39.02

48 55 JOÃO BATISTA GOMES 57 M5559 - M C2 GOLAS 04:04:28.73

49 61 FELIPE DE SOUZA VIEIRA 41 M4044 - M B1 04:08:00.38

50 42 JOSÉ JANEDSON PEREIRA NUNES 54 M5054 - M C1 PEDAL SERRA DO 
GAVIÃO 

04:33:38.92

51 28 JOSIEIDE DELFINO PEREIRA 42 M4044 - M B1 ADB RACING TEAM 04:41:02.80

52 63 MOISES ALVES DE MELO 55 M5559 - M C2 04:42:13.49
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 4 EDILSON SOUZA FERREIRA 20 M2024 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

02:52:47.63

2 47 DHISLEY BRITO 27 M2529 - M E NILO BIKES 02:52:47.95

3 2 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA 18 M1819 - M E BIKE CENTER 03:05:06.27

4 3 ALISSON FAGUNDES 21 M2024 - M E SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:14:08.46

5 1 CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA 32 M3034 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

03:21:14.14
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 11 ADALCINO DE SOUZA ALVES FILHO 25 M2529 - M 30 GILSON BAHIA 03:02:15.57

2 58 MATEUS LOPES FERNANDES 24 M2024 - M 30 03:04:39.67

3 9 FRANCISCO JUNIOR ALVES DE 
SOUSA

23 M2024 - M 30 BIKE ON 03:05:11.36

4 7 RONALDO VILA NOVA RODRIGUES 28 M2529 - M 30 03:12:07.93

5 57 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO 27 M2529 - M 30 OURICURI BIKE RACING 03:25:23.27

6 12 CARLOS EDUARDO 19 M1819 - M 30 JACOBIKE 04:02:46.32
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 14 ALLAN GUIMARÃES 32 M3034 - M A1 PICOS PEDAL CLUBE/ 
LOJA PPR/ ADB

03:07:22.13

2 16 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 30 M3034 - M A1 COSPE FOGO 03:07:24.09

3 48 JOAN IVILO PEREIRA SILVA 31 M3034 - M A1 03:22:16.66

4 13 ROGÉRIO ALMEIDA 32 M3034 - M A1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:26:41.36

5 15 SAMUEL DE SOUSA ALMONDES BRITO 34 M3034 - M A1 ADB RACING TEAM 03:33:05.49

6 19 JORGE BORBA DE PAULA FILHO 31 M3034 - M A1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:35:51.33

7 17 LEANDRO DE SOUSA ROMAO 33 M3034 - M A1 COSPE FOGO 03:47:52.84

8 18 MICHELANGELO DOS SANTOS 
EVANGELISTA 

32 M3034 - M A1 AMIGOS DO PEDAL 03:52:42.48
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 24 DANIEL RODRIGUES DE LIMA 38 M3539 - M A2 TROPIKAL BIKE 03:00:24.30

2 22 LUCIANO DA SILVA PRIMO 37 M3539 - M A2 SM BIKES 03:21:19.00

3 21 ALEXSANDRO BARROS E SILVA 39 M3539 - M A2 TECHPRO 03:28:50.29

4 25 FÁBIO CARREIRO 36 M3539 - M A2 PEDRO II BIKE TEAM 03:33:06.03

5 49 MEIRELLES S SOUZA 38 M3539 - M A2 03:35:46.13

6 20 ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DO NASCIMENTO 37 M3539 - M A2 GARROTE RADICAL 03:39:45.68

7 62 WENNYO ERICO BEZERRA DE SOUSA 36 M3539 - M A2 OFICINA BIKES SERVIÇO 
/ CORPUS ACADEMIA 

ARARIPINA

03:52:43.26
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 31 JESUS MELQUISEDEC DO 
NASCIMENTO MACEDO

42 M4044 - M B1 GILSON BAHIA 03:02:15.12

2 34 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 42 M4044 - M B1 JAICÓS BIKE 03:05:16.50

3 59 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA 43 M4044 - M B1 GOLAS 03:21:13.30

4 26 FLEQSON REIS SOUZA 44 M4044 - M B1 NILO BIKE 03:22:05.09

5 30 JOSÉ WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO 
( BETO CURDULINO)

42 M4044 - M B1 CARCARÁ BIKE TEAM 03:22:18.29

6 33 ALCEBIADES DE ARAUJO SILVA 44 M4044 - M B1 ADB RACING TEAM 03:28:49.20

7 29 EDERILSON MESQUITA SILVA 43 M4044 - M B1 BIKE ON 03:35:41.41

8 27 CLAUDIO VILELA DA SILVA 41 M4044 - M B1 TURMA DA BIKE 03:47:09.56

9 61 FELIPE DE SOUZA VIEIRA 41 M4044 - M B1 04:08:00.38

10 28 JOSIEIDE DELFINO PEREIRA 42 M4044 - M B1 ADB RACING TEAM 04:41:02.80
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 51 ARAKEN MARTINS ALENCAR 45 M4549 - M B2 03:22:17.55

2 52 ROGERIO SOUZA 47 M4549 - M B2 03:31:57.67

3 35 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 49 M4549 - M B2 SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:38:23.06

4 50 ANTONIO JOSÉ BARBOSA NETO 47 M4549 - M B2 PM PEDAL 03:47:30.36

5 60 HÉLDER DIAS ARAÚJO 46 M4549 - M B2 HÉLDER SUPLEMENTOS 04:03:39.02
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 43 JOSÉ BENEDITO NETO 50 M5054 - M C1 PM PEDAL 03:47:31.23

2 44 CÉSAR DE ALMEIDA COUTINHO 51 M5054 - M C1 MOTO BIKE SÃO 
FRANCISCO 

03:55:58.32

3 41 JUAREIS VITORIO DOS SANTOS 50 M5054 - M C1 GOLAS 03:57:23.65

4 39 JESUS JANILSON ARRAIS 53 M5054 - M C1 PATATIVA BIKE 04:03:13.10

5 42 JOSÉ JANEDSON PEREIRA NUNES 54 M5054 - M C1 PEDAL SERRA DO 
GAVIÃO 

04:33:38.92

1Página :Relatório emitido em 10/12/2023 as 19:46:46

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - PRO - Masculino - MASTER C1 

3º ELEPHANT FAST BIKE



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 53 FRANCISCO OSMARIO 55 M5559 - M C2 SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

03:43:27.90

2 56 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA 58 M5559 - M C2 03:52:42.37

3 54 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA 59 M5559 - M C2 03:56:01.00

4 45 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA 59 M5559 - M C2 PAPA LÉGUAS 03:56:04.93

5 55 JOÃO BATISTA GOMES 57 M5559 - M C2 GOLAS 04:04:28.73

6 63 MOISES ALVES DE MELO 55 M5559 - M C2 04:42:13.49
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